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Women / 5 / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophia Shick3528
Elevate

9.075 9.375 9.5008.425 36.375
3 1 9 2 1 

1 

Alyssa Phen3525
Elevate

9.250 9.050 9.4008.525 36.225
1 3 6 3T 2 

2 

Brittany Rogelstad3603
Extreme

9.100 8.500 9.6008.950 36.150
2 6 1 1 3 

3 

Sydney Ricks3527
Elevate

8.775 8.200 9.2008.800 34.975
8 11 3T 6 4 

4 

Mia Delgado3302
CSC - Great Oaks

8.625 9.275 9.0258.025 34.950
9 2 17 12T 5 

5 

Andi Madison3702
Galaxy

8.600 7.800 9.4008.375 34.175
10 15 10T 3T 6 

6 

Franchesca Bongcaron3521
Elevate

8.175 8.375 9.1008.375 34.025
16 7 10T 9T 7 

7 

Calle Anderson3201
Athletic Horizons

8.850 8.575 9.1007.375 33.900
5 4T 19T 9T 8 

8 

Varsha Venkatram3307
CSC - Great Oaks

8.200 8.050 8.7508.800 33.800
15 12 3T 16 9 

9 

Quinlan Caisse3102
All Star

8.875 7.850 8.4008.650 33.775
4 14 5 20 10 

10 

Rebecca Petty4701
Tumbleweeds

8.450 7.450 9.2508.475 33.625
12 17 7T 5 11 

11 

Victoria Zeigler3530
Elevate

8.825 8.225 9.1257.375 33.550
6 9T 19T 7T 12T

12T

Trinity Granat4201
Miyagi

8.350 7.900 8.9508.350 33.550
13 13 12T 14 12T

12T

Isabel Luu4311
Redwood Coast

8.150 8.250 8.6758.200 33.275
17T 8 14T 17 14 

14 

Saige Grundman4011
HealthSPORT

7.675 8.575 8.4508.475 33.175
21 4T 7T 19 15 

15 

Alara Pearce3101
All Star

8.150 7.650 8.8508.200 32.850
17T 16 14T 15 16 

16 

Maren McGuire3404
Davis Diamonds

8.300 7.000 9.1008.350 32.750
14 19 12T 9T 17 

17 

Jane Coy3701
Galaxy

8.800 6.750 9.0257.925 32.500
7 20 18 12T 18 

18 

Elsy Toro4202
Miyagi

8.050 7.150 9.1256.975 31.300
19 18 21 7T 19 

19 

Macy Lassen4803
United

8.025 6.500 8.6008.150 31.275
20 21 16 18 20 

20 

Kaiani Kenney3203
Athletic Horizons

8.575 8.225 __.___8.875 25.675
11 9T 2 21 21 

21 
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